Additional Options Price list

You may wish us to arrange a bespoke funeral service with additional products such as orders

of service, flowers or even alternative hearses.

Our Funeral Charges

Taking care of all necessary legal and administrative arrangements for bespoke funeral arrangements £995

Collecting and transporting the deceased to our funeral home
Care of the deceased person before the funeral

Provision of the hearse

Provision of the limousine

Embalming

Additional mileage (beyond 20 miles)

Hearse, funeral director and bearers to service location prior to committal
Transporting the deceased into church or residence (business hours)
Transporting the deceased into church or residence (out of hours)
Weekend or public holiday funeral surcharge

Names of mourners taken at service

Administration, vehicle and attendant for ashes interment

Removal of memorial for burial

Standard ashes casket

Ashes scatter pods

Our Coffin Collection

Canterbury Coffin

York Coffin

Lincoln Coffin
Cambridge Coffin
Cardboard Coffin
Pictograph Coffin
Chesterfield Coffin
Quantock Coffin
Avalon Coffin
Block Colour Coffin
Winchester Casket

Devotion Casket

June 2025

£250
£900
£400
£325

£130

£2.00 per mile
£300

£200

£300

£395

£50

£125

Price on request
£85

£35 (large)
£25 (medium)
£15 (small)

£450
£475
£500
£525
£550
£750
£975
£995
£995
£995




