Additional Options Price list

You may wish us to arrange a bespoke funeral service with additional products such as orders of service, flowers or even alternative hearses.

Our Funeral Charges

Taking care of all necessary legal and administrative arrangements for bespoke funeral arrangement	nts £995
Collecting and transporting the deceased to our funeral home	£250
Care of the deceased person before the funeral	£900
Provision of the hearse	£400
Provision of the limousine	£325
Embalming	£130
Additional mileage (beyond 20 miles)	£2.00 per mile
Hearse, funeral director and bearers to service location prior to committal	£300
Transporting the deceased into church or residence (business hours)	£200
Transporting the deceased into church or residence (out of hours)	£300
Weekend or public holiday funeral surcharge	£395
Names of mourners taken at service	£50
Administration, vehicle and attendant for ashes interment	£125
Removal of memorial for burial	Price on request
Standard ashes casket	£85
Ashes scatter pods	£35 (large) £25 (medium) £15 (small)

Our Coffin Collection

Canterbury Coffin	£450
York Coffin	£475
Lincoln Coffin	£500
Cambridge Coffin	£525
Cardboard Coffin	£550
Pictograph Coffin	£750
Chesterfield Coffin	£975
Quantock Coffin	£995
Avalon Coffin	£995
Block Colour Coffin	£995
Winchester Casket	£1,795
Devotion Casket	£2,295